
130 CARS/TRUCKS/CYCLES 
Cool Classic Motorcycles, 1968 
Honda CM91, $995. 1969 Honda 
CL90, $995. 1972 Honda CL175, 
$1695. 1980 Kawasaki KZ250, 
$1995. Offers? 607-0590. BKR 
‘89 Subaru Justy, 103K miles, 5- 
spd, alloys, looks runs excellent. 
$1600obo. 344-1851. 

'94 maroon VW Jetta 
$5500 obo. 5-speed, p/s. 
Call Chessy at 685-2511. 

165 SPORTS EQUIPMENT 
K2 snowboard boots w7 & bindings, 
$200; 21” computer monitor, $375; 
400w HPS $75 $250. 346-7559. 

ATTN: WORK AT HOME 
$500-$7000 

PART-FULLTIME 
FREE BOOKLET 
1-800-501-8992 

B U Y £ii B£ WAHZ 
The Oregon Daily Emerald assumes no 

liability for ad content or response. Ads are 
screened for illegal content and mail order 
ads must provide a sample of item for sale. 
Otherwise, ads that appear too good to be 
true, probably are. 

Respond at your own risk. 

$$$Attn:Work From Home 
Up To $500-$7000 PT/FT 

Free Booklet 888-689-3116. 
www.BeFinanciallyHappy.com 

205 HELP WANTED 
Attention Work from Home 
$1500mo/PT, $5000mo/FT 

Mail Order Internet, 888-442-3927 
Part time marketer for local insur- 
ance agent. Flexible hours. $8/hr. 
Call 687-0430, 
UO Student Government looking for 
International Student Advocate. 
Contact Joy at 346-3724 for informa- 
tion. Position closes Oct. 5. 
Childcare for 7 mo. old 6-12 
hours/vveek. Mail resume: 2761 
Suncrest Ave. Eugene, 97405. 

Sharp? Ambitious? Local entrepre- 
neur seeking 3 PT individuals to 
make $ 1997/mo. Call 431-4047. 
KWVA FM, UO Campus Radio, is 
now accepting applications for the 
following positions: Student Board 
Seats: Applicants should be stu- 
dents enrolled at least part time and 
previous management experience is 
a plus but not necessary. This is a 
volunteer position. 
Job descriptions and applications 
are available outside the ASUO Of- 
fice: Suite 4 of the EMU. The dead- 
line for applications is Monday, Oc- 
tober 15th at 5 pm. All applications 
can be turned in to the KWVA box in 
Suite 4 of he EMU. For additional in- 
formation, contact Charlotte Nisser 
at KWVA, 346-4091. EO/AAA. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Teach For America 

Campaign Coordinator Internship. 
Recruitment position- on campus. 5- 
10 hrs/week. $500 stipend, bonus 
possible. 800-832-1230 ext. 218 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with the easy Campusfundraiser 
.com three hour fundraising event. 
Does not involve credit card ap- 
plications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888) 
923-3238, or visit 
www.campusfundraiser.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
4 BEDROOM PRICE!! for a 6 bdrm 
near UO, totally remodeled, large 
yard, $1180, call Stewardship Prop- 
erties, 343-6000 

HUGE 2 BDRM HOUSE, nice, wood 
floors, basement, 1856 Hilyard, 
$895, call 343-6000 

2 bdrm, 1 bath on 45 acre farm. Riv- 
erfront, Brownsville. $900/mo. Mi- 
chael 466-5264. 

2 bdrm house for lease. 
Alder St. $900/mo. 

Call 935-7162. 

2 bdrm house for lease. Alder St. 
$850/mo. $400 refundable cleaning 
deposit. Call 935-7162. 

2 bdrms, $630, 1 block from UO, fur- 
nished. Avail. Now! Parking avail. 
484-9922. 

TWO WEEKS r REE!! 
1-2 BEDROOMS 

1860 Alder 
$-+95-$59o 

Laundry/walk to campus 
parking call Carl 686-0743 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
reserve for fall $595, 1877 Emerald, 
242-0660/343-6000. 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 

Call now! 
541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

• Be your own boss. 
• Work you can be 

passionate about 
• A new career In Just a year. 
• Flexible hours. 

Call 541-687-8101 

Enroll Now! 
650 hour 

Massage Training program. 
Located in the heart of 

downtown Eugene since 1989. 

/Oil CmuM- 
»-l"s *1 M«uag* * tody Thareplat 

1250 Chomelton Street 
Eugene, OR 97401 

off the mark by Mark Paris 
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For Rent Furn. studio, self-con- 
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